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Thu Feb 28 6:33pm ET

Week 1

2packer - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies - Andrew Miller

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
2packer Il - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies 2 - Andrew Miller

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 358.25 22.39 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 154.30 9.64 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
9 Route - Mike Gustafson Bashing Bunnies 3 - Andrew Miller

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 38275 23.92 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Michael Gallup WR DAL vSEA 97.70 6.11 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 13.93 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 13140 8.21 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 170.90 10.68 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvSEA 14400 9.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 176.00 11.00 *
BabyDoc Rulz - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 1 - John Spinello

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 18855 11.78 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 185.30 11.58 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 13.93 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @HOU 76.40 4.78 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 7470  4.67 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 13540 8.46 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 170.90 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
BabyDocs Rule - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 2 - John Spinello

Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 41430 25.89 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 43735 2733 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * Keke Coutee WR HOU vIND 6290 393 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Cinderella Story - Todd Patrie

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 437.35 27.33 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Dash's Dirty Dozen - Dash - For Charity

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 1271 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 8.86 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 170.90 10.68 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 146.60 9.16 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
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Dash's Wet N' Wild Party - Jules McLean Game Time - Nick Zappone

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 23895 1493 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 15430 9.64 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
Emperor Belichick - Jacob Ornelas Game Time 2 - Nick Zappone

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 154.30 9.64 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Fantasy Smurfl - Christian Wareikis Garden State Goombahs - Giancarlo Libertino
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 41430 25.89 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @CHI 155.00 9.69 *
Fantasy Smurf2 - Christian Wareikis Go Big or Go Home - Robert Ornelas

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 127.80 7.99 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Fat & Old - Eddie Driscoll Go Big or Go Home 2 - Robert Ornelas

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 127.80 7.99 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
FatBastard - Dave Byer Groupie Accommodators - Allen Wainer
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 *
Foursport - Jim Perrone HaHa Clinton-Dix - Jacob Ornelas

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vVvLAC 55.40 3.46 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL VvSEA 7470 4.67 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 135.40 8.46 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @CHI  155.00 9.69 *
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Hitters - Kimra Schleicher MAJORJETSFANS - Eddie Drscoll
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 15430 9.64 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
House of Payne Playoff Run - Kevin and Shawn Payne Marion's Motley Team - Tyree Thompson
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 89.80 561 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL vSEA 14400 9.00 *
Iglesfan - Rich Meehan MINI Jewels - Michael Cohen
Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 110.95 6.93 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 131.40 8.21 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
K.O. Krew - Kirk Osborn Mini Jewels 2 - Michael Cohen
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 406.10 25.38 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 195.00 12.19 *
Kotite Handley All Stars - Giancarlo Libertino Mookandtheduke - Donny D'Amico
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vPHI 358.25 22.39 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 161.60 10.10 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 154.30 9.64 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 148.10 9.26 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @HOU 174.00 10.88 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Lunatic Fringe - Jim Christie Mookandtheduke 2 - Donny D'Amico
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 14660 9.16 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Lunatic Fringe Il - Jim Christie Pickpockets - Jim Nicola
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 1493 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 14660 9.16 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
* *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44
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Pickpockets 2 - Jim Nicola Running . .. Running - Scott Sakiyama
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 89.80 561 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 131.40 8.21 * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 170.90 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 *
Radar Contact - Rob Benetti Ry's Guys - Pat Sorge
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
Radar Contact Lost - Rob Benetti Ry's Guys 2 - Pat Sorge
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 1493 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 135.40 8.46 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 195.00 12.19 *
Raider Claymation - Terry Johnson Sailing with Brady - Cindie Crain
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vSEA 15020 9.39 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 181.30 11.33 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 170.90 10.68 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 131.40 8.21 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
Riverdog - Todd Ullman Sergeant Hulka's Army - Todd Patrie
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 38275 23.92 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 23895 1493 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 *
Riverdog 2 - Todd Ullman SEXY BEAST - John Gidins
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 1752 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 *
Robot OverLords - Giancarlo Libertino SEXY BEAST 2 - John Giddins
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 41430 25.89 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 358.25 22.39 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 136.90 8.56 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 886 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 = Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 1393 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 7470 467 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL vSEA 7470 467 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 14660 9.16 *
* *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @HOU 174.00 10.88 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69
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SkyBelow - Tony Liu Team Freeman 2 - Lee Freeman

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18530 1158 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Stark-Naked - Rob Starkey Team Hsiao - Sam Hsiao

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
SWMAI CAT - Jules McLean Team Hsiao 2 - Sam Hsiao

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 188,55 11.78 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 1493 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5540 346 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 15430 9.64 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Berger - Richard Berger Team Jacobin - Craig Jacobin

Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 188,55 11.78 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team De Alba - Ruben De Alba Team Jacobin 2 - Craig Jacobin

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 14.93 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5540 346 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Duckworth - John Duckworth Team Jacobin 3 - Craig Jacobin

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 41430 25.89 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Freeman - Lee Freeman Team Kelly - John Kelly

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
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Team Meehan - Rich Meehan Team Thomas - Rick Thomas

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 110.95 6.93 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 1359 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 16555 1035 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 336.20 21.01 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 181.30 11.33 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 83.20 520 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @CHI 155.00 9.69 *
Team Mooney - Jerry Mooney Team Thomas 2 - Rick Thomas

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 406.10 25.38 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 183.70 11.48 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 83.20 520 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 171.00 10.69 *
Team Morgan - Greg Morgan Team Woodworth - Ashley Woodworth

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 336.20 21.01 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22290 13.93 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @CHI 128.10 8.01 * Jake Elliott K PHI @CHI 128.10 8.01 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Rosen - Doug Rosen Termanators - Scott Terman

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 165.55 10.35 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 131.40 8.21 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Rosen 2 - Doug Rosen The Real Uncle Fester - John Kleinfelder
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 406.10 25.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 20340 12.71 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 148.10 9.26 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v LAC 183.00 11.44 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 176.00 11.00 *
Team Rosen Il - Doug Rosen The Red Wolf - Rex Weddle

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 238.95 1493 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 180.20 11.26 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 181.00 11.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 173.70 10.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 21750 13.59 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 280.30 17.52 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 131.40 8.21 * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 170.90 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 258.00 16.13 *
Team Spinello - John Spinello The Window Lickers - Rob Starkey

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 468.25 29.27 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 437.35 27.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 330.10 20.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 27550 17.22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 261.10 16.32 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 217.50 13.59 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 239.00 14.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 336.20 21.01 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22420 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 181.50 11.34 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 17090 10.68 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 183.00 11.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 195.00 12.19 *
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UNCLE FESTER - Eddie Driscoll

Mitch Trubisky QB
Jordan Howard RB
Marlon Mack RB
Keenan Allen WR
TY Hilton WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Zach Ertz TE
Jake Elliott K

CHI
CHI
IND
LAC
IND
SEA
PHI
PHI

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

v PHI
v PHI
@HOoU
@BAL
@HOouU
@DAL
@CHI
@CHI
@DAL

358.25
181.00
180.20
261.10
239.00
222.90
280.30
128.10
176.00

Victorious Secrets - Travis Noyes

Andrew Luck QB IND
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Eric Ebron TE IND
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Wyld Stallyns Dos - Jack Haan

Deshaun Watson QB
Tarik Cohen RB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Keke Coutee WR
TY Hilton WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Eric Ebron TE
Ka'imi Fairbairn K

HOU
CHI
DAL
HOU
IND
HOU
IND
HOU

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Wyld Stallyns Uno - Jack Haan

Andrew Luck QB IND
Chris Carson RB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

@HOU
v SEA
@HOU
v IND
@DAL
@HOU
@CHI
v LAC
v PHI

v IND
v PHI
v SEA
v IND
@HOU
v IND
@HOU
v IND
v LAC

@HOU
@DAL
v SEA
@BAL
@HOU
v IND
@CHI
v LAC
v PHI

468.25
330.10
239.00
336.20
222.90
224.20
280.30
170.90
258.00

437.35
238.95
330.10

62.90
239.00
336.20
224.20
181.50
183.00

468.25
203.40
330.10
261.10
239.00
336.20
280.30
170.90
258.00

22.39
11.31
11.26
16.32
14.94
13.93
17.52

8.01
11.00

29.27
20.63
14.94
21.01
13.93
14.01
17.52
10.68
16.13

27.33
14.93
20.63

3.93
14.94
21.01
14.01
11.34
11.44

29.27
12.71
20.63
16.32
14.94
21.01
17.52
10.68
16.13
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Week 2
2packer - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies - Andrew Miller
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 143.50 8.97 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 334.50 20.91 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 13140 821 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 128.10 8.01 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 174.00 10.88 *
2packer Il - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies 2 - Andrew Miller
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 43850 2741 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 161.60 10.10 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21750 1359 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
9 Route - Mike Gustafson Bashing Bunnies 3 - Andrew Miller
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 582.45 36.40 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
BabyDoc Rulz - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 1 - John Spinello
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 354.20 22.14 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 354.20 22.14 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24320 1520 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 16555 10.35 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 8.1 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
BabyDocs Rule - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 2 - John Spinello
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 415.90 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 8.26 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00 11.00 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Cinderella Story - Todd Patrie
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 582.45 36.40 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 582.45 36.40 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 354.20 22.14 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 334.50 20.91 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 334.50 20.91 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 7470  4.67 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 9.11 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Dash's Dirty Dozen - Dash - For Charity
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 354.20 2214 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21750 1359 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 334.50 20.91 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 334.50 20.91 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 7470  4.67 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 8.1 *
* *

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331
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Dash's Wet N' Wild Party - Jules McLean

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 128.10

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00

Emperor Belichick - Jacob Ornelas

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 334.50
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00

Fantasy Smurfl - Christian Wareikis

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 275.50
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 224.20
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 213.00

Fantasy Smurf2 - Christian Wareikis

Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 110.95
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 99.60
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 224.20

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 145.70
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 213.00

Fat & Old - Eddie Driscoll

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 334.50
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00

FatBastard - Dave Byer

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 396.15
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 224.20
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 83.20

Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 174.00

Foursport - Jim Perrone

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 213.00

25.99
23.32
11.26
11.58
19.84
17.52
18.48

8.01
11.00

29.27
22.14
11.26
20.91
14.94
19.84
18.48
10.00
11.00

25.99
17.22
23.32
11.26
14.94
19.84
14.01

8.51
13.31

6.93
11.26
6.23
13.59
12.99
11.58
14.01
9.11
13.31

36.40
11.26
17.32
16.32
20.91
14.94
18.48

9.58
11.00

24.76
11.26
17.32
16.32
12.99
11.58
14.01

5.20
10.88

36.40
23.32
22.14
11.58
19.84
16.60
18.48

9.16
13.31

Game Time - Nick Zappone

* Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
* Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
* Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
* Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 21750 13.59 *
* Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
* Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31750 19.84 *
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
* Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
* Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Game Time 2 - Nick Zappone
* Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
* Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
* Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 53.50 3.34 *
* Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 *
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 13620 851 *
* Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Garden State Goombahs - Giancarlo Libertino
* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 *
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
* James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
* Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 53.50 3.34 *
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 334.50 20.91 *
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 *
Go Big or Go Home - Robert Ornelas
* Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 43850 2741 *
* Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 161.60 10.10 *
* Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 14350 897 *
* Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14020 876 *
* Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
* Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 *
* Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 *
Go Big or Go Home 2 - Robert Ornelas
* Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
* Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
* Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14020 876 *
* Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
* T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
* Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 *
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 *
Groupie Accommodators - Allen Wainer
* Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE vLAC 50.70 3.17 *
* Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
* Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 150.20 9.39 *
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 53.50 3.34 *
* Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
* Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 0.00 0.00 *
* Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 131.40 8.21 *
* Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 206.00 12.88 *
HaHa Clinton-Dix - Jacob Ornelas
* Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
* Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 334.50 20.91 *
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
* Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31750 19.84 *
* Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
* Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 *
* *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00 11.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Hitters - Kimra Schleicher

No players on roster.

House of Payne Playoff Run - Kevin and Shawn Payne

Patrick Mahomes
Melvin Gordon
Marlon Mack
Tyreek Hill
Dontrelle Inman
Alshon Jeffery
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

QB KAN vVvIND
RB LAC @NWE
RB IND @KAN
WR KAN VvIND
WR IND @KAN
WR PHI  @NOR
TE KAN VIND
K NOR v PHI

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC

Iglesfan - Rich Meehan

Drew Brees
Alvin Kamara
James White
Brandin Cooks
Michael Thomas
Mike Williams
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Dallas Cowboys

QB NOR vPHI
RB NOR vPHI
RB NWE vLAC
WR LAR v DAL
WR NOR v PHI
WR LAC @NWE
TE KAN VIND
K NOR v PHI
D/ST DAL @LAR

K.O. Krew - Kirk Osborn

Drew Brees
Alvin Kamara
Marlon Mack
Damien Williams
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Eric Ebron

Brett Maher
Dallas Cowboys

Kotite Handley All Stars - Giancarlo Libertino

Jared Goff

Todd Gurley

Mark Ingram

Alvin Kamara
Brandin Cooks
Robert Woods
Dallas Goedert

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints

Lunatic Fringe -

Jared Goff
Todd Gurley
Marlon Mack
James White
Keenan Allen
Julian Edelman
Eric Ebron
Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

QB NOR vPHI
RB NOR vPHI
RB IND @KAN
RB KAN vIND
WR NOR v PHI
WR LAR v DAL
TE IND @KAN
K DAL @LAR
D/ST DAL @LAR

QB LAR vDAL
RB LAR v DAL
RB NOR vPHI
RB NOR vPHI
WR LAR v DAL
WR LAR v DAL
TE PHI @NOR
K NOR v PHI
D/ST NOR v PHI

Jim Christie

QB LAR vDAL
RB LAR vDAL
RB IND @KAN
RB NWE vLAC
WR LAC @NWE
WR NWE vLAC
TE IND @KAN
K PHI  @NOR
@NWE

Lunatic Fringe Il - Jim Christie

Jared Goff
Marlon Mack
James White
Brandin Cooks
Julian Edelman
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

QB LAR vDAL
RB IND @KAN
RB NWE vLAC
WR LAR v DAL
WR NWE vLAC
WR PHI  @NOR
TE NWE vLAC
K PHI  @NOR
@NWE

582.45
275.50
180.20
334.50

76.40
185.30
295.60
160.00
176.00

415.90
354.20
277.10
243.20
317.50
181.30
295.60
160.00
144.00

415.90
354.20
180.20

99.60
317.50
265.60
224.20
146.60
144.00

438.50
373.10
143.50
354.20
243.20
265.60

90.40
160.00
182.00

438.50
373.10
180.20
277.10
261.10
207.85
224.20
128.10
171.00

438.50
180.20
277.10
243.20
207.85
183.70
132.20
128.10
171.00

MAJORJETSFANS - Eddie Drscoll

Tom Brady
Ezekiel Elliott
Darren Sproles
Amari Cooper
Ted Ginn Jr.
Dontrelle Inman
Gerald Everett

QB NWE vLAC
RB DAL @LAR
RB PHI @NOR
WR DAL @LAR
WR NOR v PHI
WR IND @KAN
TE LAR vDAL

396.15
330.10
61.00
217.50
53.50
76.40
87.10

36.40
17.22
11.26
20.91

4.78
11.58
18.48
10.00
11.00

25.99
22.14
17.32
15.20
19.84
11.33
18.48
10.00

9.00

25.99
22.14
11.26
6.23
19.84
16.60
14.01
9.16
9.00

27.41
23.32

8.97
22.14
15.20
16.60

5.65
10.00
11.38

27.41
23.32
11.26
17.32
16.32
12.99
14.01

8.01
10.69

27.41
11.26
17.32
15.20
12.99
11.48

8.26

8.01
10.69

24.76
20.63
3.81
13.59
3.34
4.78
5.44
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Brett Maher K DAL @LAR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

146.60
213.00

9.16
13.31

Marion's Motley Team - Tyree Thompson

No players on roster.

MINI Jewels - Michael Cohen

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vIND
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
James White RB NWE vLAC
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

Mini Jewels 2 - Michael Cohen

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
James White RB NWE vLAC
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND

Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

582.45
373.10
180.20
277.10
243.20
334.50
295.60
136.20
213.00

468.25
373.10
180.20
277.10
243.20
334.50
224.20
136.20
213.00

Mookandtheduke - Donny D'Amico

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVIND

Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

582.45
373.10
180.20

99.60

76.40
183.70
224.20
128.10
213.00

Mookandtheduke 2 - Donny D'Amico

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL
Pickpockets - Jim Nicola
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL

Pickpockets 2 - Jim Nicola
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vIND

Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN
Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE

Radar Contact - Rob Benetti

No players on roster.

468.25
373.10
180.20

99.60
239.00
183.70
224.20
128.10
213.00

468.25
180.20

99.60
334.50
185.30
317.50
280.30
131.40
213.00

582.45
180.20

99.60
207.85
334.50
317.50
224.20
145.70
171.00

Radar Contact Lost - Rob Benetti

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

36.40
23.32
11.26
17.32
15.20
20.91
18.48

8.51
13.31

29.27
23.32
11.26
17.32
15.20
20.91
14.01

8.51
13.31

36.40
23.32
11.26
6.23
4.78
11.48
14.01
8.01
13.31

29.27
23.32
11.26

6.23
14.94
11.48
14.01

8.01
13.31

29.27
11.26

6.23
20.91
11.58
19.84
17.52

8.21
13.31

36.40
11.26

6.23
12.99
20.91
19.84
14.01

9.11
10.69

*

*
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No players on roster. Sailing with Brady - Cindie Crain
Raider Claymation - Terry Johnson No players on roster.
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * ' .
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 33010 20.63 * Sergeant Hulka's Army - Todd Patrie
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 438.50 27.41 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 243.20 15.20 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 334.50 20.91 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 *
Riverdog - Todd Ullman New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vPHI ~ 182.00 11.38 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 * . g
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * SEXY BEAST - John Gidins
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 406.10 25.38 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 265.60 16.60 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 136.20 8.51 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 265.60 16.60 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 213.00 13.31 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 *
Riverdog 2 - Todd Ullman Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 * [T
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 33010 20.63 * SEXY BEAST 2 - John Giddins
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 243.20 15.20 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 136.20 8.51 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 265.60 16.60 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 213.00 13.31 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
Robot OverLords - Giancarlo Libertino New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 396.15 2476 * .
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 33010 2063 * SkyBelow - Tony Liu
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 334.50 20.91 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 140.20 8.76 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 206.00 12.88 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 90.40 5.65 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 128.10 8.01 *
Running L. Running - Scott Sakiyama Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 144,00 9.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 33010 20.63 * Stark-Naked - Rob Starkey
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 144.00 9.00 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 ~*
Ry's Guys - Pat Sorge Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 110.95 6.93 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 169.80 1061 * SWMAI CAT - Jules McLean
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 207.85 12.99 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00 11.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 *
Ry's Guys 2 - Pat Sorge Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * .
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 18020 11.26 * Team Berger - Richard Berger
Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 99.60 6.23 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 334.50 20.91 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 161.60 10.10 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 14.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 33450 20.91 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 136.20 8.51 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 206.00 12.88 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 *
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Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 213.00 13.31 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NOR 155.00 9.69 *

Team Jacobin 2 - Craig Jacobin
Team De Alba - Ruben De Alba

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvDAL 438,50 27.41 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 99.60 6.23 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24320 1520 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 = Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31750 19.84 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Harrison Butker K KAN Vv IND 153.20 9.58 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 128.10 8.01 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 213.00 13.31 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 *

Team Jacobin 3 - Craig Jacobin
Team Duckworth - John Duckworth Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5350 334 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33450 2091 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33450 2091 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 131.40 8.21 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 *

Team Kelly - John Kelly
Team Freeman - Lee Freeman Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 582.45 36.40 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14020 876 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33450 2091 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14020 8.76 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 =
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 *

Team Meehan - Rich Meehan
Team Freeman 2 - Lee Freeman Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5350 334 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33450 2091 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 *

. ) Team Mooney - Jerry Mooney
Team Hsiao - Sam Hsiao Nick Foles OB PHI @NOR 11095 693 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 406.10 2538 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 14350 897 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 99.60 6.23 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 1752 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13220 826 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
. i Team Morgan - Greg Morgan
Team Hsiao 2 - Sam Hsiao Andrew Luck OB IND @KAN 46825 2027 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 239.00 1494 =
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 33450 2091 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 8320 520 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 160.00 10.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 144.00 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
i ) . Team Rosen - Doug Rosen

Team Jacobin - Craig Jacobin Andrew Luck OB IND @KAN 46825 2027 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 41590 25.99 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5350 334 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 18530 1158 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 145.70 9.11 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 153.20 9.58 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 *
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Team Rosen 2 - Doug Rosen The Real Uncle Fester - John Kleinfelder
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 406.10 25.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 169.80 10.61 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 61.00 3.81 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Robert Woods WR LAR vVvDAL 265.60 16.60 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NOR 155.00 9.69 *
Team Rosen Il - Doug Rosen The Red Wolf - Rex Weddle
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 406.10 25.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 27710 17.32 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 1299 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31750 19.84 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 265.60 16.60 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 258.00 16.13 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 *
Team Spinello - John Spinello The Window Lickers - Rob Starkey
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 35420 2214 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 14350 897 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v LAC 140.20 8.76 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 33450 2091 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24320 1520 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 280.30 17.52 * Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 5.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 83.20 5.20 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 182.00 11.38 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Team Thomas - Rick Thomas UNCLE FESTER - Eddie Driscoll
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 406.10 25.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 468.25 29.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 2332 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 99.60 6.23 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 207.85 12.99 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 183.70 11.48 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 128.10 8.01 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 131.40 8.21 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 171.00 10.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Team Thomas 2 - Rick Thomas Victorious Secrets - Travis Noyes
Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 11095 6.93 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 27550 17.22 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 99.60 6.23 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 137.80 8.61 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 132.20 8.26 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 131.40 8.21 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 146.60 9.16 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 155.00 9.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Team Woodworth - Ashley Woodworth Wyld Stallyns Dos - Jack Haan
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 330.10 20.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 37310 2332 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 217.50 13.59 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 261.10 16.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 334.50 20.91 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 1848 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 176.00 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 1331 *
Termanators - Scott Terman Wyld Stallyns Uno - Jack Haan
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 582.45 36.40 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 415.90 25.99 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 180.20 11.26 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @LAR 97.70 6.11 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 99.60 6.23 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 317.50 19.84 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 26560 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 295.60 18.48 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22420 14.01 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vDAL 136.20 851 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 14570 911 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 213.00 13.31 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 176.00 11.00
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2packer - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies - Andrew Miller
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31750 19.84 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11520 7.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 18.48 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14570 9.11 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 1331 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
2packer Il - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies 2 - Andrew Miller
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 14350 8.97 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11520 7.20 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR vV LAR 4590 2.87 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 26560 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
9 Route - Mike Gustafson Bashing Bunnies 3 - Andrew Miller
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 14350 8.97 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
BabyDoc Rulz - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 1 - John Spinello
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31750 19.84 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 851 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 1331 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
BabyDocs Rule - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 2 - John Spinello
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 65.20 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14570 9.11 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Cinderella Story - Todd Patrie
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 14350 8.97 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 851 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 1331 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Dash's Dirty Dozen - Dash - For Charity
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 15.20 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 26560 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 8.26 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 65.20 4.08 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 851 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38
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Dash's Wet N' Wild Party - Jules McLean Game Time - Nick Zappone
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 438.50 27.41 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Emperor Belichick - Jacob Ornelas Game Time 2 - Nick Zappone
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Fantasy Smurfl - Christian Wareikis Garden State Goombahs - Giancarlo Libertino
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 438.50 27.41 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 41.10 2.57 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Fantasy Smurf2 - Christian Wareikis Go Big or Go Home - Robert Ornelas
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 20.91 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Fat & Old - Eddie Driscoll Go Big or Go Home 2 - Robert Ornelas
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 41.10 2.57 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
FatBastard - Dave Byer Groupie Accommodators - Allen Wainer
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * No bl "
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 6800 425 * 0 players on roster.
Alvin Ka_lmara RB NOR vVLAR 354.20 22.14 * HaHa Cllnton_Dlx - Jacob Ornelas
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 1520 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 2599 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 53.50 3.34 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v LAR 354.20 22.14 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 14570 911 * James White RB NWE @KAN 27710 1732 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
. Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29560 1848 *
FOUI’SpOFt - Jim Perrone Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 143.50 8.97 * Hitters - Kimra Schleicher
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 1520 * No players on roster.
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
*

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38
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House of Payne Playoff Run - Kevin and Shawn Payne Marion's Motley Team - Tyree Thompson
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 41.10 2.57 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 1331 *
Iglesfan - Rich Meehan MINI Jewels - Michael Cohen
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 876 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
K.O. Krew - Kirk Osborn Mini Jewels 2 - Michael Cohen
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 143.50 8.97 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 20.91 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vLAR 100.70 6.29 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 * Josh Hill TE NOR vLAR 41.10 2.57 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Kotite Handley All Stars - Giancarlo Libertino Mookandtheduke - Donny D'Amico
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 295.60 18.48 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Lunatic Fringe - Jim Christie Mookandtheduke 2 - Donny D'Amico
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 53.50 3.34 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 20.91 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 98.60 6.16 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Lunatic Fringe Il - Jim Christie Pickpockets - Jim Nicola
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 20.91 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 295.60 18.48 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
MAJORJETSFANS - Eddie Drscoll Pickpockets 2 - Jim Nicola
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
James Develin RB NWE @KAN 42.90 2.68 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 10040 6.28 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11520 7.20 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 100.70 6.29 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 1848 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 *
* *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88
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Radar Contact - Rob Benetti Ry's Guys - Pat Sorge
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31750 19.84 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 1848 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 1848 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176.00 11.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Radar Contact Lost - Rob Benetti Ry's Guys 2 - Pat Sorge
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31750 19.84 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 18.48 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 1848 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 15320 958 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176.00 11.00 *
Raider Claymation - Terry Johnson Sailing with Brady - Cindie Crain
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * No ol "
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 6800 425 * 0 players on roster.
Togd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Sergeant Hulka's Army - Todd Patrie
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31750 19.84 * Drew Brees QB NOR vLAR = 41590 2599 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 26560 16.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 ~
Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 29560 18.48 * James White RB NWE @KAN 27710 1732 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 14570 911 * Julian Edeiman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99  *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
. Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29560 1848 *
Rlverdog - Todd Ullman Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Alvin Ka_lmara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * SEXY BEAST - John Gidins
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 1520 * Drew Brees QB NOR vLAR 41590 2599 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31750 19.84 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 18.48 * Alvin Kalimara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 2214 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Sony MIC'he| RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 317.50 19.84 *
. Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29560 1848 *
Rlverdog 2 - Todd Ullman Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 * SEXY BEAST 2 - John Giddins
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 31750 19.84 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 2741 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 26560 16.60 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR = 35420 2214 %
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 295.60 18.48 * Damleﬁ Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Bra'\ndln Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 18200 1138 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 20.91 *
: H : Josh Hill TE NOR vVLAR 41.10 2.57 *
Robot OverLords - Giancarlo Libertino Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 16000 1000 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Ma_rk Ingram RB NOR VLAR 143.50 8.97 * SkyBelOW - Tony Liu
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24320 1520 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 2741 ~*
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 26560 16.60 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 6800 425 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 29560 1848 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 14350 897 *
Stephen Gostkowski K =~ NWE @KAN 14570 9.11 * James White RB NWE @KAN 27710 1732 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176.00 11.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 1299 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
: H : Josh Hill TE NOR vVLAR 41.10 2.57 *
Running . .. Running - Scott Sakiyama Wil Lutz 0 NOR vLAR 16000 1000
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 50.70 3.17 *
Alvin I_<amara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Stark-Naked - Rob Starkey
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 2476 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 11520 7.20 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13220 826 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14020 876 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Jqllan Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 176.00 11.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 29560 1848 *
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Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *

Team Hsiao 2 - Sam Hsiao
SWMAI CAT - Jules McLean

Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 2476 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 43850 2741 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14020 8.76 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 851 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
) Team Jacobin - Craig Jacobin
Team Berger - Richard Berger Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31750 19.84 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14570 9.11 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Jacobin 2 - Craig Jacobin
Team De Alba - Ruben De Alba Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 143.50 8.97 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 5350 334 * Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 4110 257 =
Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NOR 6520 4.08 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 14570 911 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Team Jacobin 3 - Craig Jacobin
Team Duckworth - John Duckworth Tom Brady OB NWE @KAN 39615 2476 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 *
Team Kelly - John Kelly
Team Freeman - Lee Freeman Jared Goff OB LAR @NOR 43850 27.41 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11520 7.20 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 29560 1848 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 153.20 9.58 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
Team Meehan - Rich Meehan
Team Freeman 2 - Lee Freeman Tom Brady OB NWE @KAN 39615 2476 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31750 19.84 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
. ) Team Mooney - Jerry Mooney
Team Hsiao - Sam Hsiao Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 143.50 8.97 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Josh Hill TE NOR VLAR 4110 257 = Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 160.00 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 *
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Team Morgan - Greg Morgan Team Woodworth - Ashley Woodworth
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Rosen - Doug Rosen Termanators - Scott Terman
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 2332 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN v NWE 16.10 101 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 115.20 7.20 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Rosen 2 - Doug Rosen The Real Uncle Fester - John Kleinfelder
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 58245 36.40 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 37310 2332 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 2332 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 143.50 8.97 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 20.91 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Rosen Il - Doug Rosen The Red Wolf - Rex Weddle
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 35420 22.14 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14350 897 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 33450 2091 * Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 9340 584 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 100.70 6.29 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 153.20 9.58 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvLAR 160.00 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Spinello - John Spinello The Window Lickers - Rob Starkey
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 99.60 6.23 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 317.50 19.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 145.70 9.11 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Thomas - Rick Thomas UNCLE FESTER - Eddie Driscoll
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 41590 25.99 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 41590 25.99 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 35420 22.14 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 53.50 3.34 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 160.00 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 182.00 11.38 *
Team Thomas 2 - Rick Thomas Victorious Secrets - Travis Noyes
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 396.15 24.76 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 58245 36.40 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 373.10 23.32 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.00 4.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 140.20 8.76 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 243.20 15.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 207.85 12.99 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 265.60 16.60 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 33450 2091 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 132.20 8.26 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 295.60 18.48 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 136.20 8.51 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 213.00 13.31 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 206.00 12.88
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Wyld Stallyns Dos - Jack Haan

Patrick Mahomes QB
James White RB
Damien Williams RB
Julian Edelman WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Robert Woods WR
Rob Gronkowski TE

Wil Lutz K

KAN
NWE
KAN
NWE
KAN
LAR
NWE
NOR

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

v NWE
@KAN
v NWE
@KAN
v NWE
@NOR
@KAN
v LAR

v LAR

Wyld Stallyns Uno - Jack Haan

Patrick Mahomes QB
Alvin Kamara RB
James White RB
Brandin Cooks WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Greg Zuerlein K

KAN
NOR
NWE
LAR
KAN
LAR
NWE
LAR

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

v NWE
v LAR

@KAN
@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
v LAR

582.45
277.10

99.60
207.85
334.50
265.60
132.20
160.00
182.00

582.45
354.20
277.10
243.20
334.50
100.40
132.20
136.20
182.00

36.40
17.32

6.23
12.99
20.91
16.60

8.26
10.00
11.38

36.40
22.14
17.32
15.20
20.91
6.28
8.26
8.51
11.38

L T T

I S
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Week 4
2packer - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies - Andrew Miller
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 15.20 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
2packer Il - Ron Meyer Bashing Bunnies 2 - Andrew Miller
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 68.00 4.25 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
9 Route - Mike Gustafson Bashing Bunnies 3 - Andrew Miller
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
BabyDoc Rulz - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 1 - John Spinello
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 15.20 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
BabyDocs Rule - Terry Johnson Black & Yellow 2 - John Spinello
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 4290 2.68 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Cinderella Story - Todd Patrie
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 15.20 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey Dash's Dirty Dozen - Dash - For Charity
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 15.20 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
* *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00
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Dash's Wet N' Wild Party - Jules McLean Game Time - Nick Zappone
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 911 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Emperor Belichick - Jacob Ornelas Game Time 2 - Nick Zappone
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 911 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Fantasy Smurfl - Christian Wareikis Garden State Goombahs - Giancarlo Libertino
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 512 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 911 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
Fantasy Smurf2 - Christian Wareikis Go Big or Go Home - Robert Ornelas
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 27.41 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
Fat & Old - Eddie Driscoll Go Big or Go Home 2 - Robert Ornelas
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
FatBastard - Dave Byer Groupie Accommodators - Allen Wainer
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * No ol "
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * © players on roster.
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 * HaHa Clinton-Dix - Jacob Ornelas
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 628 * Jared Goff QB LAR vNWE 43850 2741 =
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 265.60 16.60 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 8710 544 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 876 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR Vv NWE 136.20 8.51 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 15.20 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 664 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
H Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 *
Foursport - Jim Perrone Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Hitters - Kimra Schleicher
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 * No players on roster.
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * House of Payne Playoff Run - Kevin and Shawn Payne
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 *
*

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 22/30



Fantasy
Spovts

2018/19 Dash's ONE and DONE

www.rtsports.com
2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 6:33pm ET

Iglesfan - Rich Meehan

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

K.O. Krew - Kirk Osborn

Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

Kotite Handley All Stars - Giancarlo Libertino

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

Lunatic Fringe - Jim Christie

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR
Mark Ingram RB NOR

Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE

Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE

Lunatic Fringe Il - Jim Christie

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE

Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NWE

396.15
68.00
50.70

140.20
81.90

106.20
87.10

145.70

176.00

438.50
68.00
50.70

140.20

243.20

207.85

132.20

145.70

176.00

396.15
68.00
50.70
81.90

207.85

106.20

132.20

136.20

176.00

396.15
68.00
50.70

143.50
98.60

265.60
87.10

136.20

213.00

396.15
68.00
50.70

106.20
98.60

100.40
87.10

136.20

213.00

MAJORJETSFANS - Eddie Drscoll

Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR
James White RB NWE @LAR
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

1.25
373.10
140.20
277.10
243.20
265.60
132.20
145.70
176.00

24.76
4.25
3.17
8.76
5.12
6.64
5.44
9.11

11.00

27.41
4.25
3.17
8.76

15.20

12.99
8.26
9.11

11.00

24.76
4.25
3.17
5.12

12.99
6.64
8.26
8.51

11.00

24.76
4.25
3.17
8.97
6.16

16.60
5.44
8.51

13.31

24.76
4.25
3.17
6.64
6.16
6.28
5.44
8.51

13.31

0.08
23.32
8.76
17.32
15.20
16.60
8.26
9.11
11.00

Marion's Motley Team - Tyree Thompson

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR
James White RB NWE @LAR
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

396.15
277.10
207.85
100.40
265.60
132.20

65.20
136.20
176.00

24.76
17.32
12.99
6.28
16.60
8.26
4.08
8.51
11.00

MINI Jewels - Michael Cohen

* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438.50
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70
* James Develin RB NWE @LAR 42.90
* Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
* Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 98.60
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00
Mini Jewels 2 - Michael Cohen
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70
* Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00
Mookandtheduke - Donny D'Amico
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438.50
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 68.00
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70
* Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
* Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 136.20
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00
Mookandtheduke 2 - Donny D'Amico
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20
* Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60
* Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00
Pickpockets - Jim Nicola
* Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60
* Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 136.20
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00
Pickpockets 2 - Jim Nicola
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438.50
* C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10
* Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 136.20
* Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00
Radar Contact - Rob Benetti
* Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438.50
* Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20
* Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
* Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
* Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70
* Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00
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Radar Contact Lost - Rob Benetti Ry's Guys 2 - Pat Sorge
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 911 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
Raider Claymation - Terry Johnson Sailing with Brady - Cindie Crain
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * No ol "
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * © players on roster.
James Develln RB NWE @LAR 42.90 2.68 * Sergeant Hulka's Army - Todd Patrle
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * .
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10040 6.28 * Rex Burkhead RE NWE @LAR 5070 317 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * Sony Michel RE NWE @LAR 14020 876 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VNWE 136.20 851 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 664 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
H Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
RlverdOg - Todd Ullman Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * SEXY BEAST - John Gidins
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 100.40 6.28 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 i
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 5070 317 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 911 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VNWE 24320 1520  *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
: Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
RlverdOg 2 - Todd Ullman Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Sony Mlchgl RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * SEXY BEAST 2 - John Giddins
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * .
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10040 6.28 * Rex Burkhead RE NWE @LAR 5070 317 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * Todd Gurley RBE LAR vNWE 37310 2332
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 911 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 876  *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 6.64
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
: H : Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Robot OverlLords - Giancarlo Libertino Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 *
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.55 0.03 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
SO_FI)_/ Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * SkyBelOW - Tony L|u
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 664 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 2476 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VNWE 10040 6.28 * Rex Burkhead RE NWE @LAR 5070 317 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 8710 544 * Todd Gurley RBE LAR vNWE 37310 2332
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 136.20 8.51 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 243.20 15.20 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 21300 1331 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 664 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
: H : Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Runnmg T Runnmg Scott Saklyama Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
SO_FI)_/ Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Stark-Naked - Rob Starkey
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 26560 1660 * Rex Burkhead RE NWE @LAR 5070 317 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR v NWE 65.20 4.08 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 23.32 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 911 * James White RB NWE @LAR = 277.10 17.32  *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 21300 1331 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 24320 15.20
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 *
' Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Ry S Guys Pat Sorge Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Tot_id Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 * SWMAI CAT - Jules McLean
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 6.64 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 i
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 826 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR ~ 5070 317 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20  6.64
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
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Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *

) Team Jacobin - Craig Jacobin
Team Berger - Richard Berger

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 2476 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 876 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 =
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *

Team Jacobin 2 - Craig Jacobin
Team De Alba - Ruben De Alba Tom Brady OB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 8.76 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNWE 136.20 8.51 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *

Team Jacobin 3 - Craig Jacobin
Team Duckworth - John Duckworth Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 43850 2741 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 2476 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 8.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 425 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 =
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *

Team Kelly - John Kelly
Team Freeman - Lee Freeman Tom Brady OB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438,50 27.41 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 525 033 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *

Team Meehan - Rich Meehan
Team Freeman 2 - Lee Freeman Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 43850 2741 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 438,50 27.41 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 8.76 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 8.76 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *

. ) Team Mooney - Jerry Mooney
Team Hsiao - Sam Hsiao Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 43850 2741 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
. i Team Morgan - Greg Morgan
Team Hsiao 2 - Sam Hsiao Jared Goff OB LAR VNWE 43850 2741 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 8.76 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 425 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 =
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 512 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR Vv NWE 87.10 5.44 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 *
* *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00
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Team Rosen - Doug Rosen Termanators - Scott Terman
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 525 033 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 911 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Team Rosen 2 - Doug Rosen The Real Uncle Fester - John Kleinfelder
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 425 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 243.20 15.20 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 145.70 9.11 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
Team Rosen Il - Doug Rosen The Red Wolf - Rex Weddle
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 27.41 * No ol "
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vNWE 6800 425 * © players on roster.
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 373.10 23.32 * The Window Lickers - Rob Starkey
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 100.40 6.28 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR v NWE 65.20 4.08 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 911 * Sony Michel RE NWE @LAR 14020 876 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 10620 664 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
. : Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13220 8.26 *
Team Spmello - John Splnello Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 136.20 851 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 27.41 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 373.10 2332 * UNCLE FESTER - Eddie Driscoll
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 132.20 8.26 * Phl"lp Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 13620 851 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 664 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 628 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
: Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Team Thomas - Rick Thomas Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 27710 1732 * Victorious Secrets - Travis Noyes
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 2476 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * SO.FI)./ Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR v NWE 65.20 4.08 * Phl"lp Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 664 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 628 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 265.60 16.60 *
H Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Team Thomas 2 - Rick Thomas Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.00 4.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * Wyld Sta”yns DOS - Jack Haan
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 43850 2741 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.00 4.25 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 8710 544 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 14020 876
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24320 1520 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 664 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Team Woodworth - AShley Woodworth Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 14570 9.11 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 396.15 24.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 176.00 11.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 50.70 3.17 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 * Wyld Sta”yns Uno - Jack Haan
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 12.99 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 628 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 39615 2476 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VNWE 87.10 544 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6800 425 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR v NWE 65.20 4.08 * Sopy Michel RB NWE @LAR 140.20 8.76 *
Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 525 033 * Jullgn Edelman WR NWE @LAR 207.85 1299 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 13.31 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 664 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
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Johnny Hekker K LAR v NWE 525 033 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 213.00 1331 *
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Offseason
2packer - Ron Meyer

No players on roster.

2packer Il - Ron Meyer

No players on roster.

9 Route - Mike Gustafson

No players on roster.

BabyDoc Rulz - Terry Johnson

No players on roster.

BabyDocs Rule - Terry Johnson
No players on roster.

Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey

No players on roster.

Backdoor Santas - Tad Mackey

No players on roster.

Bashing Bunnies - Andrew Miller
No players on roster.

Bashing Bunnies 2 - Andrew Miller
No players on roster.

Bashing Bunnies 3 - Andrew Miller
No players on roster.

Black & Yellow 1 - John Spinello

No players on roster.

Black & Yellow 2 - John Spinello
No players on roster.

Cinderella Story - Todd Patrie

No players on roster.

Dash's Dirty Dozen - Dash - For Charity

No players on roster.

Dash's Wet N' Wild Party - Jules McLean

No players on roster.

Emperor Belichick - Jacob Ornelas
No players on roster.

Fantasy Smurfl - Christian Wareikis
No players on roster.

Fantasy Smurf2 - Christian Wareikis
No players on roster.

Fat & Old - Eddie Driscoll

No players on roster.

FatBastard - Dave Byer

No players on roster.

Foursport - Jim Perrone

No players on roster.

Game Time - Nick Zappone

No players on roster.

Game Time 2 - Nick Zappone

No players on roster.

Garden State Goombahs - Giancarlo Libertino
No players on roster.

Go Big or Go Home - Robert Ornelas
No players on roster.

Go Big or Go Home 2 - Robert Ornelas
No players on roster.

Groupie Accommodators - Allen Wainer
No players on roster.

HaHa Clinton-Dix - Jacob Ornelas

No players on roster.

Hitters - Kimra Schleicher

No players on roster.

House of Payne Playoff Run - Kevin and Shawn Payne
No players on roster.

Iglesfan - Rich Meehan

No players on roster.

K.O. Krew - Kirk Osborn

No players on roster.

Kotite Handley All Stars - Giancarlo Libertino
No players on roster.

Lunatic Fringe - Jim Christie

No players on roster.

Lunatic Fringe Il - Jim Christie

No players on roster.

MAJORJETSFANS - Eddie Drscoll

No players on roster.

Marion's Motley Team - Tyree Thompson
No players on roster.

MINI Jewels - Michael Cohen

No players on roster.

Mini Jewels 2 - Michael Cohen

No players on roster.

Mookandtheduke - Donny D'Amico

No players on roster.

Mookandtheduke 2 - Donny D'Amico

No players on roster.

Pickpockets - Jim Nicola

No players on roster.

Pickpockets 2 - Jim Nicola

No players on roster.

Radar Contact - Rob Benetti

No players on roster.
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Radar Contact Lost - Rob Benetti

No players on roster.

Raider Claymation - Terry Johnson

No players on roster.

Riverdog - Todd Ullman

No players on roster.

Riverdog 2 - Todd Uliman

No players on roster.

Robot OverLords - Giancarlo Libertino
No players on roster.

Running . .. Running - Scott Sakiyama
No players on roster.

Ry's Guys - Pat Sorge

No players on roster.

Ry's Guys 2 - Pat Sorge

No players on roster.

Sailing with Brady - Cindie Crain

No players on roster.

Sergeant Hulka's Army - Todd Patrie
No players on roster.

SEXY BEAST - John Gidins

No players on roster.

SEXY BEAST 2 - John Giddins
No players on roster.

SkyBelow - Tony Liu

No players on roster.

Stark-Naked - Rob Starkey

No players on roster.

SWMAI CAT - Jules McLean

No players on roster.

Team Berger - Richard Berger

No players on roster.

Team De Alba - Ruben De Alba

No players on roster.

Team Duckworth - John Duckworth

No players on roster.

Team Freeman - Lee Freeman

No players on roster.

Team Freeman 2 - Lee Freeman

No players on roster.

Team Hsiao - Sam Hsiao

No players on roster.

Team Hsiao 2 - Sam Hsiao

No players on roster.

Team Jacobin - Craig Jacobin
No players on roster.

Team Jacobin 2 - Craig Jacobin
No players on roster.

Team Jacobin 3 - Craig Jacobin
No players on roster.

Team Kelly - John Kelly

No players on roster.

Team Meehan - Rich Meehan
No players on roster.

Team Mooney - Jerry Mooney
No players on roster.

Team Morgan - Greg Morgan
No players on roster.

Team Rosen - Doug Rosen

No players on roster.

Team Rosen 2 - Doug Rosen
No players on roster.

Team Rosen Il - Doug Rosen
No players on roster.

Team Spinello - John Spinello
No players on roster.

Team Thomas - Rick Thomas
No players on roster.

Team Thomas 2 - Rick Thomas
No players on roster.

Team Woodworth - Ashley Woodworth
No players on roster.

Termanators - Scott Terman

No players on roster.

The Real Uncle Fester - John Kleinfelder
No players on roster.

The Red Wolf - Rex Weddle

No players on roster.

The Window Lickers - Rob Starkey

No players on roster.

UNCLE FESTER - Eddie Driscoll

No players on roster.

Victorious Secrets - Travis Noyes

No players on roster.

Wyld Stallyns Dos - Jack Haan
No players on roster.

Wyld Stallyns Uno - Jack Haan

No players on roster.
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